Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department

of Employment Services Job Bank as of November 13, 2013

Job Order #
119540
119588
119592
119598
119616
119634
119635
119637
119645
119647
119667
119678
119703
119724
119725
119746
119761

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at
www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington

Job Title

Patent Prosecution Secretary
Program Officer

HR Administrative Coordinator
Associate, Human Resources Temp
Restaurant Cook

Project Engineer

Environmental Graphic Designer
Head Cook

Document Imaging Specialist
Senior Counterintelligence Analyst
Senior Producer

Promotions Manager

Architectural Designer

Executive Meetings Manager
Field Service Technician

Account Manager

Psychiatric Technician

Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.

Salary
$68,000/year
$44,200/year
$48,000/year
$18.00/hour
$26,312/year
$50,000/year
$50,000/year
$51,667/year
$40,000/year
$98,000/year
$62,000/year
$30,000/year
$57,866/year
$40,400/year
$17.00/hour
$40,000/year
$12.42/hour

Location
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NWDC

DC Area
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
SE/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC



